Bags and travel / Bags

Ash recycled foldable drawstring bag 7L

SKU: TP212064680
Categorie: Bags and travel

The Ash foldable recycled drawstring bag features a main compartment with cinch
closure, and a zippered front pocket that the bag can easily fold up into for easy

transport and storage.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

PMS secondary colour
Item Length CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations

Attribute

#BEBBBB [ |

SKU
TP212064680

Screenprint

front

250 x 135 mm
250

135

1

2

500

No

150 / Polybag
NO
Unbranded
PRC

Grey

Black

37

37 x 44 cm
70

150

250

135

1

front
Screenprint
front

44

None

Stock
5200



