

Ash recycled foldable drawstring bag 7L

SKU: TP212064680

Categorie: Bags and travel

The Ash foldable recycled drawstring bag features a main compartment with cinch closure, and a zippered front pocket that the bag can easily fold up into for easy transport and storage.



General information	
Imprint Method	Screenprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	250 x 135 mm
Imprint Width	250
Imprint Height	135
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	150 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Grey
PMS secondary colour	Black
Item Length CM	37
Item Dimensions	37 x 44 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	70
Outer Carton Qty	150
Max Print Width Default MM	250
Max Print Height Default MM	135
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Screenprint
Print Position Default	front
Item Height CM	44
Gender	None

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#BEBBBB 	TP212064680	9632